
Pos

2
1
2

Not classified (75% = 4 Laps)
DNF

3
1

4
1
2
3

No.

78
26

6

52

96
27
80

Name

Viktor BOLŠEC
Damir TOMAŠIĆ

Emil JAKOPANEC

Davor PULEZ

Janko FRANČIŠKOVIĆ
Renato KRULJAC
Bogoslav SCHNEIDER

Club

1. HMK Zagreb
OTMK Karlovac

MK Racer

OTMK Karlovac

OTMK Karlovac
OTMK Karlovac
MK Classic Racing

Motor

Honda
Ducati

MZ 250

BMW

Laverda 750
Honda
Triumph

Laps

5

4

2

6

6

6

6

Total Tm

6:51.319
7:01.994

2:57.746

7:24.436

6:35.172
6:55.046
7:44.896

Diff

1 Lap

DNF

19.874
1:09.724

Best Tm

1:21.041

1:42.988

1:22.727

1:12.364

1:04.479

1:05.903

1:14.048

Points

25
20

0

25

25
20
16

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

19.874

Avg. Speed

81,989

Best Lap Tm

1:04.479

Best Spd

83,748

Best Lap by

96 - Janko FRANČIŠKOVIĆ
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NAGRADA GRADA KRIŽEVACA
OLDTIMER

Utrka - Klase 2+3+4

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:53:26

Gornji Grad 1,500 Km

27.6.2010. 15:45


